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800 MHz (/\>/ K 20) . 850 MHz (/> K 5CLR) .
850 MHz (/\> K 26 Low) . 900 MHz (/XY K 8) .
1800 MHz (/\¥ K 3) . 1900 MHz (/XY K 2) .

1900 MHz (PCS /X K 25) . 1700 MHz & £ T
2100 MHz (X~ K 4 AWS) . 2100 MHz (XY

A &

S
¥ 7= 2600 MHz (/X K

1)

13. 20, 25, 26, 29. 30.

2300 MHz (/X K 30) 7)
TDD LTE 2500 MHz (/A K 41)

FYUTF7 FIVTS—=vay Ny Rolésdbht:
1+8, 2+ (2, 5. 12, 13, 29) . 3+ (7. 20) . 4+

(4, 5, 12, 13, 29) .
30, LV 41+41

7+ (7. 20) ., 12+30, 5+

ATFIY 6 DFI>O— 300 Mbps/50 Mbps

RELU7y 70— KR
EoEHE
b 35| .
I—0Owv X ©
n+y .
*FT—ZAMIVU7
1YEF
®7. LTE Advanced Pro (3GPP £ 531 18) Pluggable

LTE/XY R 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 18,
39, 40, HLU 41

FDD LTE 700 MHz (/X K 28) , 850 MHz (/\¥ K 5

CLR) . 850 MHz (J\¥ K 18 &k TF 19 Low) .

900 MHz (/X K 8) , 1500 MHz (/XY K 21) |

1800 MHz (/X K 3) |, 2100 MHz (XY K 1) |

F7-1d 2600 MHz (XY K 7)

TDD LTE 1900 MHz (/X K 39) . 2300 MHz
(JXV K 40) . 2500 MHz (/X¥ K 41) . 2600 MHz
(/X Kk 38)

Fv U7 FIVTG—vay Ny RosEbE :

1+ (8, 18, 19, 21) . 3+ (5. 7. 19, 28) , 7+
(5. 7. 28) . 19+21, 38+38, 39 +39, 40 +40,

BLT M +41 (TEE) SHAWELERHE, &

SUBEFEEICLD. LEBEARLAREELY

R—=—bINBWEENTTTVET,

300 Mbps/50 Mbps

19, 21, 28, 38.

WigFE LRI T7H— Cisco LTE Advanced Pro Pluggable P-LTEAP18-GL

LTENXY K1~ 57, 8,
66, 71

A 12 ~ 14,

FDD LTE 600 MHz (JX> K 71) . 700 MHz (/XY K 12, 13, 14,
18, 19, 26) .

(/X K 20) . 850 MHz (/X K 5,

. 18 ~ 20, 25, 26, 28 ~ 30. 32, 38 ~ 43, 46. 48,

17. 28, 29) . 800 MHz
900 MHz (/X K 8) . 1500 MHz (J\¥ K

32) . 1700 MHz (JX¥ K 4 & T°66) , 1800 MHz (/X K 3) . 1900 MHz (/XY K 2 H KT

25)

TDD LTE 1900 MHz (/X K 39)
(XK 38) .

HAFTV 6 DIV YA—RBLUTT7 VT 1.2 Gbps/200 Mbps

O— R REDOERE
KE .
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. 2100 MHz (/X> K 1) | 2300 MHz (/X K 30) .

2300 MHz (/X> K 40) .
3500 MHz (/X K 42 &K T848) |

2600 MHz (/X K 7)
)

2500 MHz (/%> K 41
3700MHz (JX K 43) .

. 2600 MHz
5200 MHz (/X K 46)
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3—Aavy/X
h+¥

F—ZALFUPELVZ2—I-FVF o

B=&

*8. Cisco 1000 YU —X 14tV R

NEES
SL-1100-8P-IPB
SL-1100-4P-IPB
SL-1100-2P-PB
SL-1100-8P-APP(=)
SL-1100-4P-APP(=)
SL-1100-2P-APP(=)

SL-1100-8P-SEC(=)
SL-1100-8P-SECNPE(=)
SL-1100-4P-SEC(=)
SL-1100-4P-SECNPE(=)
SL-1100-2P-SEC(=)
SL-1100-2P-SECNPE(=)

FL-VPERF-8P-200(=)
FL-VPERF-4P-100(=)
FL-VPERF-2P-100(=)
FL-1100-8P-HSEC(=)
FL-1100-4P-HSEC(=)
FL-1100-2P-HSEC(=)
C1F1PISR1100S8PK9
C1F1PISR1100S4PK9

IPBase (F7#JILK)

Application Experience (APP)

Security (SEC)

IPsec DINT7 A —< >V R
(VPERF)

IPSec HSEC

Cisco One S/W /XY R )L

®9. HROBRESEY IV TA A=Y

W—5DYIT VT PA AT

SISR1100UK9-166(=)
SISR1100NPEUK9-166(=)
SISR1100UK9-168(=)
SISR1100NPEUK9-168(=)
SISR1100UK9-169(=)
SISR1100NPEUK9-169(=)

SD-WAN DA A—Y
SISR1100UCMK9-169

Cisco LTE Advanced Pro Pluggable P-LTEAP18-GL

IW—F4 > 70OK3aJL. ACL. NAT. QoS. BFD. VRF Lite. IP SLA
LZRyE

IPBase + mER Ry N7—F>470OK0JL : L2TPv3, MPLS
Application Experience : PfRv3, NBAR2, AVC, IPSLA /=Y I—%

INA T YUy KT 57 R : LISP, Virtual Private LAN Services
(VPLS) . Ethernet over MPLS

IPBase + BERLEF1UT 1 : V—UR—R T 7L 7T +—)l. IPsec
VPN, Dynamic Multipoint VPN (DMVPN) . FlexVPN. GETVPN,

IPsec M/N7 #—< ¥ R%FK 50 Mbps TRIR

IPsec M/N7 #—< > R : ISR 1100-4P T 100 Mbps [&_E. ISR 1100-
8P T 200 Mbps [[]

Cisco ISR 1100-8P & & TF ISR 1100-4P [(} IPSEC HSEC 54 >V X
I0S XE 16.7.1 gD ) Y — X THR— bk

APP, SEC, PRIME 4t~ X (SL-1100-8P-IPB, C1-SL-1100-8P-
APP, C1-SL-1100-8P-SEC & /=& C1-SL-1100-8P-SECNPE, C1-PI-
LFAS-ISR-K9. C1F1VISR1100S8P-01, C1-SL-1100-PAK) F7=(&

(SL-1100-4P-IPB, C1-SL-1100-4P-APP, C1-SL-1100-4P-SEC 7=
(& C1-SL-1100-4P-SECNPE, C1-PI-LFAS-ISR-K9,
C1F1VISR1100S4P-01, C1-SL-1100-PAK)

Cisco 1100 ISR ZZ/N—H LA A—=I B L UVIERIO— RS A—Y

ISR 1100 75 v b7 4 —AD SD-WAN « XA—
(BAEYR—FZINhTVWBETIY M7 4—A:ISR1111-8P LT ISR 1117-4P D)
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FIEBARAVY MDY T NI FA A=Y

AIR-AP1815-K9-ME-8-5-110-0.tar | Cisco 111X EF /)L AP (&, £#70D Wi-Fi {E%421 T8 3 IEEE 802.11ac Wave 2 # & UF Mobility Express
ZEHR—ML. ERNYTIVZRADTAVLANT A=V RZ2RBELET,

AIR-AP1815-K9-ME-8-8-110-0.tar | Cisco 1101 & & T 1109 EF /L AP (&, 3D Wi-Fi IZ41& TH % IEEE 802.11ac Wave 2 E L U
Mobility Express ZHR—k L. £ERrNY T T ADTA VL ANTA—I VY RERRLET,

DSL 77—AVI7PDATYaY

A2pvbF039t.d26d Annex A & M

B2pv6F039g1.d26d Annex B & J

A2pvfbH043j G.FAST Annex A & M

B2pvfbH043j G.FAST Annex B

Umbrella €2 UF4Y—EX

UMB-PROFESSIONAL Cisco Umbrella Professional

UMB-INSIGHTS-K9 Cisco Umbrella Insights

UMB-PLATFORM-K9 Cisco Umbrella Platform

Power over Ethernet A 793y (EVa—ILRYRATAE—HEICHESI UDIXTINENRHD XT)

ISR-1100-POE2(=) 115 W PSU #£#; 1100-4P (2 PoE £7zld 1 PoE+) . AX7I3 10 AXRICERGESNE T,

ISR-1100-POE4(=) 125 W PSU 2%} 1100-8P (4 PoE F7cld 2 PoE+) AR Id 10 BRICEEFE ST, 150 W QBRI
2018 £ 5 A & b Hf

FYIRIVYEFYMERIAVY—IATITS

ACS-1100-RM-19(=) IRTOIMXIY—=XISRAZYIIYIVMFy b

ACS-1100-RM2-19(=) MAXBLV 116X VY —XISRAZ Y IOV hFv b

CAB-CON-USBRJ45(=) Micro USB ~ RJ5 AV Y —IL7 574 (1101 8L T 1109 EFILDH)

Pluggable

P-LTEAP18-GL(=) CAT18 LTE Advanced Pro Pluggable ¥ 27 AE KU ARTF

P-LTEA-EA(=) JEk$ & RN A 1 D CAT6 LTE Advanced Pluggable ¥ 27 AH KRR T

P-LTEA-LA(=) APAC, ANZ, & & U LATAM [IF @ CAT6 LTE Advanced Pluggable & 2 7 AB KU ART

P-LTE-VZ(=) Verizon {3 M CAT4 LTE Advanced Pluggable ¥ 27 AS LT ZART, B—0D SIM 20Oy b, ART (T
FYTTERATYa v HUETT,

P-LTE-US(=) ATT & &L U T-Mobile E]lF CAT6 LTE Advanced Pluggable ¥ A 57 AB KU RART, ARTICIFT VT &
RAT2avhRETTY,

P-LTE-GB(=) FRJM AL+ 0 CAT6 LTE Advanced Pluggable Y AT AB KUV ART, ARFICE T VT HERA TV avn
WETY,

D-LTE-GB(=) EMEAR |7 ® USB B CAT4 LTE Pluggable ¥ X F AB LU RART

D-LTE-AS(=) AV R, HE, FE A VKRVT. IL—27, 74VEY. 77 YANEITO USB B CAT4 LTE
Pluggable ¥ 27 AHB LV ART

D-LTE-NA(=) 1tkm@ 1+ D USB B! CAT4 LTE Pluggable ¥ A F AB LU ART

D-MHLD(=) USB B CATALTE RV ILBBSRILY — DY AT AB LU ZART

P-1T(=) (X : BFTOMBRSETEIF | Cisco 12:1 High Speed Serial WAN ¥ —7 24 AV AT AB L P ART (AHS LT 2 EFAH)

cE¥NEEA)

P-BLANK(=) 75>% Pluggable Y X7 AB L PRART

© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. 14/21 R—Y



#£10.  Small Form Pluggable

GLC-EX-SMD oy Poi 1000BASE-EX SFP k5~ ¥ —/{EY 2 —)L, SMF, 1310 nm, DOM

GLC-LH-SM PolTy PeiTyy GESFP, LCOX¥V % LX/LH k5> ¥—X

GLC-LH-SMD S Papn GE SFP, LC O%% %4 LX/ILH k5~ < —/\ (DOM $0)

GLC-SX-MM PaiTy paing GESFP, LCOXY ¥ SX T vy—N

GLC-SX-MMD PO pepTyy GE SFP, LC %% SX k5> ¥ —/{ (DOM & D)

GLC-ZX-SM PaiTy pain 1000BASE-ZX SFP

GLC-ZX-SMD St Poi 1000BASE-ZX SFP (DOM # b))

GLC-FE-100FX POy P 100BASE-FX SFP (FE /R— k)

GLC-FE-100LX S Poi 100BASE-LX SFP (FE R— hFd)

GLC-FE-100ZX KIS SRS 100BASE-ZX SFP (80 km)

GLC-FE-100EX 5t PoiTy 100BASE-EX SFP (40 km)

GLC-FE-100BX-D PaiTy pain 100BASE-BX10-D SFP

GLC-FE-100BX-U Poiny ol 100BASE-BX10-U SFP

GLC-GE-100FX POy X3 It 100FX SFP (GE /R— k IC#5#)

GLC-BX80-D-I St Poi 1000BASE-BX80 SFP, 1570 nm

GLC-BX80-U-I PaiTy PoiTy 1000BASE-BX80 SFP, 1490 nm

GLC-BX40-D-| 5t PoiTy 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1550 nm

GLC-BX40-U-I PaiTy PoiTy 1000BASE-BX40 SFP, 1310 nm

GLC-BX-D S Poi 1000BASE-BX SFP. 1490 nm

GLC-BX-U Xt Popn 1000BASE-BX SFP. 1310 nm

GLC-TE St Poi 10/100/1000BASE-T

GLC-T PaiTy pain 10/100/1000BASE-T

SFP-GE-S 5t PoiTy MMF B 1000BASE-SX SFP k5~ —/XEY 21 —JL. 850 nm KE.
HEREERESHAS L U DOM OHR—k, Fa2 7L LC/PC ARV Y

SFP-GE-T Poiny X 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD)

CWDM-SFP-1470 5t PoiIy CWDM 1470 NM SFP ¥ HEw k1 —H# % v b 5L T 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1490 PaiTy paing CWDM 1490 NM SFP ¥/ Ew k4 —H X v k& LU 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1510 S Poi CWDM 1510 NM SFP £HE Y k1 =% v S KU 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1530 Xt PoiI CWDM 1530 NM SFP ¥HEw k1 —H# % v b &S & T 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1550 St Poi CWDM 1550 NM SFP £HEw k1 =% v b S KU 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1570 PaiTy paing CWDM 1570 NM SFP ¥/ Ew 4 —H X v k& LU 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1590 5t PoiI CWDM 1590 NM SFP ¥ HEw k1 —H# % v b ST 1G/2G FC

CWDM-SFP-1610 PaiTy paing CWDM 1610 NM SFP ¥/ Ew k4 —H X v k& LU 1G2G FC

DWDM-SFP-3033 oy Poi DWDM SFP 1530.33 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)

DWDM-SFP-3112 Xt i DWDM SFP 1531.12 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)

DWDM-SFP-3190 oy Poi DWDM SFP 1531.90 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)

DWDM-SFP-3268 PuTy poin DWDM SFP 1532.68 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU ') w K)

DWDM-SFP-3425 5t PoiIy DWDM SFP 1534.25 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)

DWDM-SFP-3504 X S DWDM SFP 1535.04 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU 41 v K)
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DWDM-SFP-3582 oy sin DWDM SFP 1535.82 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU 41 v K)
DWDM-SFP-3661 i Pin DWDM SFP 1536.61 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1J v k)
DWDM-SFP-3819 Xt i DWDM SFP 1538.19 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &/'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-3898 PuTy PoiTy DWDM SFP 1538.98 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU ') w K)
DWDM-SFP-3977 Xt i DWDM SFP 1539.77 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
DWDM-SFP-4056 Xt Pin DWDM SFP 1540.56 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1J v k)
DWDM-SFP-4214 oy sin DWDM SFP 1542.14 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)
DWDM-SFP-4294 i Pin DWDM SFP 1542.94 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
DWDM-SFP-4373 Xt i DWDM SFP 1543.73 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-4453 X S DWDM SFP 1544.53 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU 41 v K)
DWDM-SFP-4612 Xt i DWDM SFP 1546.12 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-4692 Xt i DWDM SFP 1546.92 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-4772 oy X DWDM SFP 1547.72 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)
DWDM-SFP-4851 Xt i DWDM SFP 1548.51 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
DWDM-SFP-5012 Xt i DWDM SFP 1550.12 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1J v )
DWDM-SFP-5092 X S DWDM SFP 1550.92 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU 41 v K)
DWDM-SFP-5172 i i DWDM SFP 1551.72 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-5252 Xt i DWDM SFP 1552.52 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
DWDM-SFP-5413 oy X DWDM SFP 1554.13 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)
DWDM-SFP-5494 Xt i DWDM SFP 1554.94 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
DWDM-SFP-5575 Xt i DWDM SFP 1555.75 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v )
DWDM-SFP-5655 PuTy PoiTy DWDM SFP 1556.55 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU ') w K)
DWDM-SFP-5817 Xt i DWDM SFP 1558.17 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1) v k)
DWDM-SFP-5898 Xt i DWDM SFP 1558.98 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &'1J v k)
DWDM-SFP-5979 oy X DWDM SFP 1559.79 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &1 v K)
DWDM-SFP-6061 Xt i DWDM SFP 1560.61 nm SFP (100 GHz ITU &' v k)
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3. CCW AV AFEERIY—ray b

AT ViR 10S 7o ./09—=N\yT—J, I0S#EE. XY FT—2UPNP 1tV X (ER, PnP EARIC
#iI2) ZERTE XY,

OPTION SELECTION C1161X-8PLTEP Global Price List in US Dollars (USD)

T R R S 105 =1

Configuration Summary View Full Summary
« GREEN-OPTION is defaulted under Eco-Friendly. (CE100033)

Country Specification )

Select Country (Not Required) v
Category @ Qty Extended List Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ v
Price (USD)
EAEOANGAGVE 1 000 4161X-8PLTEP > 10S Features Key v
LICENSES ~
Performance
10S Features
SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
10S Technology Packages Time QO (USD)
SL-1K-8P-IPB 1 0.00 FL-P1K-8P-HSEC-sv X EY Qty 28 days 3,500.00
Network PNP IPSEC HSEC License for Cisco ISR 1100 8P Performace Series More
SOFTWARE ~ FL-VPERF-8P200-SV (52] Qy 28 days 1,500.00
10S Software Version and Type IPSEC PLUS 200 Mbps for ISR 1100 8P Series w/ Smart Licesnin More
SISR1100UK9-1611 1 0.00
Show Incompatible SKUs
Subtotal 2,855.00
Estimated Lead Time 28 days

Reset Configuration Cancel m
3 4. CCW VY IRz 78&LVT77—LDzT7DEFRI V=3 b
AR

e I0SY 7 hUx7DIN—=Yav e 47 (I0S Software Version and Type)

o LTE Advanced (LTEEA £7-|Z LTELAPID 27 4 —)L KRN TYIDEZAHE) TR I 7—LTV Tz 7HYVET
9. XDSLPID DIEFF B XDSL 77 —ADx7A T a v EERITDZVENHDET,

AT 3V DER : [PoEEY 2—)L (PoE Module) | ZBIRTZET (LDEWVWACERT Y MRICEBZMZ S
hZEY) .
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OPTION SELECTION C1161X-8PLTEP

Configuration Summary View Full Summary
Country Specification @)
Select Country (Not Required) v
Category @) Qty Extended List
Price (USD)
Virtual Office
POWER OVER ETHERNET ~
PoE Module
CABLES AND ACCESSORIES ~

Power Cables

CAB-AC 1 0.00
Eco-Friendly
GREEN-OPTION 1 0.00
Mounting
Subtotal 3,755.00
Estimated Lead Time 28 days

Reset Configuration Cancel m

Global Price List in US Dollars (USD)

T S VAT AT

+ GREEN-OPTION is defaulted under Eco-Friendly. (CE100033)

e o]

Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @

C1161X-8PLTEP > PoE Module

PoE Module

SKU

ISR-1100-POE4

ISR 1100 4 Ports 802.3at POE Module (4 POE or 2 POE+) More

Show Incompatible SKUs

Qty

v
Key v
Estimated Lead Unit List Price
Time @ (UsD)
28 days 350.00

B 5.  C1101-4PLTEP # & U C1101-4PLTEWX B CCW WAN Pluggable & & TF WAN Pluggable 77 &4 U 5524 U —

vavhk

Z 723 >~ ® WAN Pluggable LTE €Y 2 —/JL®Mi&R (CAT6 LTE Advanced Z7z|& CAT4 LTE)

e IOSY 7RI x7DIN—=a3vELTY A7 (I0S Software Version and Type) ] (Pluggable Tl 16.8.X
ME) ZBIRTZVLENHDET,

e LTE Advanced (P-LTEA-EA F/z|d P-LTEA-LAPID, BFERIZ7 4 —IL R ZTDBEZTEETEZEY)
TRI77—LV T 7HRETY,

OPTION SELECTION C1101-4PLTEP

Configuration Summary View Ful Summary
Country Specification O
Seect Country (Not Required v
Category © aty Extended List
Price (USD)

108 Software Version and Type

CISCO WAN PLUGGABLE ~
Ci3co WAN Pluggadle
VAN PLUGGABLE ACCESSORY A

VAN Pluggable Accessory

CABLES AND ACCESSORIES ~
Eco-Fnendaly

Power Cadles

Console ana Auniiary Cadle

Sudtotal 1,195.00
Estrmated Lead Time 28 days

QO Warnings (2

Option Search O Multipie Options Search O

CHO14PLTEP » Cisco WAN Puggable

LTE ADVANCED  LTE

Y
PATEALA @I ED

PLTEAEA B ER

Amesca More

Globat Pece Uist in US Dotars (USD

v
Key v

Estimated Lead Unit List Price
Time O (UsD)
28 caps 900.00

28 cays 900.00
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2 6.

A7 3@ WAN USB LTE &R (CAT4LTE K> J)L) :

C1101-4PLTEP FH® CCW WANUSB RV JILE LV WAN Ry TV 7o UFEITRIY—rray k

e IOSYT7hIx7DN—avELTY AT (10S Software Version and Type) ] (K7L Tl 16.12.X
PAE) ZERTZVENHDET,
o WSKRILT—ET7 oYY PIDTY, Chid. [LTE K>%J)L (LTE-Dongle) 1O T TEIRTZZET.

Configuration Summary

View Full Summary Warnings (5):

v
« This order will be placed on compliance hold .For questions and lead time dates with specific 1100 Series compliance hold PIDs,email
Country Specification @) to 1100compliancesupport@cisco.com. (CE202182)
Select Country (Not Required) v » A selection of 1 108 Software Version and Tvne is reauired. Please adiust the selections. (CF200439)
Category @ Qty Extended List - o x
Option Search Multiple Options Search b
Price (USD) 2 o ple Qe ) ¥
8
Power Cables 3
LTE-Dongle 4
Eco-Friendly [ |
SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
GREEN-OPTION 1 0.00 Time @ (UsD)
Mounting ) piTEGE @ 1 28 days -
Small Form Factor Pluggable CAT4 LTE Dongle WP7607-G EMEAR More
Console () DATE-AS 1 28 days 500.00
Ethernet Cable CATA4 LTE Dongle for ASEAN More
CISCO WAN PLUGGABLE ~
Show Incompatible SKUs
Cisco WAN USB Dongle
Subtotal 1,155.00
Estimated Lead Time 28 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m
-—
OPTION SELECTION C1121-4P Global Price List in US Dollars (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary Warnings (7): v
« This order will be placed on compliance hold For questions and lead time dates with specific 1100 Series compliance hold PIDs, email
Country Specification @) to I isco.com. (CE202182) %
Select Country (Not Required) ¥  This order will be placed on comnliance hold For auestions and lead time dates with soecific 1100 Series comnliance hold PIDs.email §
@
°
[i4
Category @ aty Extended List o . ”
Option Search Multiple Options Search oot
Price (USD) o o pltiple Ort () B
Virtual Office C1121-4P > Cisco WAN USB Dongle > LTE-Dongle > D-LTE-AS Key v
POWER OVER ETHERNET A Magnetic Holder
PoE Module SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
Time © (USD)
CABLES AND ACCESSORIES ~ N
) D-MHLD 1 28 days -

Power Cables
Eco-Friendly
GREEN-OPTION

Mounting

Small Form Factor Pluggable

CAT4 LTE Dongle Magnet Holder More

-- | Show Incompatible SKUs
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7. CCW Iy —TNUBLVT7IEHURIRI U—v 3y b

WAER  BRT—T7 N2 BRI BZDLENHDEY. ZOMINTOT—TILETIEHVRBATIaVTY,

OPTION SELECTION C1111-8PLTEEAWE Gilobal Price List in US Doltars (USD)

Configuration Summary View Full Summary Warnings (4)

n of 110S Software Version and Type is required. Please adjust the selections. (CE200439
Country Specification

Select Country (Not Required) v
Category O aty Extended List

Price (UsD)  (® Option Search @ Multple Options Search
Eco-Friendly

C1111-8PLTEEAWE > Cisco ONE Key Vv
Power Cables

Cisco ONE License
Console and Auxiliary Cable

SKU aty Lead Time © Unit List Price
Ethernet Cable (USD)
LTR Antonnn C1F1PISR110058PK9 (3 I N0 XY Qty 3days 1.105.00
LTE Cable Cisco ONE Foundation License for Cisco ISR 1100 Series 82 More

Lightning Arrestors

Show Incompatible SKUs
Mounting

Small Form Factor Pluggable

Subtotal 2,495.00
Estimated Lead Time 98 days
o

Cisco 1000 ¥ 'J—X D Cisco I0S V7 bz 7 S4BV R ENY T—ICDNTDFFMIF.

https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/routers/1100-series-integrated-services-routers-isr/products-licensing-
information-listing.html ZZB L T f2& 0\,

Cisco 1000 YU =X ISRN=RIz7ELVY TR ITFDA VA M=ILAA RIZDOWTI}, UTZSERLTL
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